BlLL OF M

ATERIAL

T37E0 DAL |
. |
NN DT e . o i
SRIDGE  #6 TOTAL PAY LENGTH ITEM 525.33 = 102 LF e el
Q’f}r‘ l'ﬂk D‘EEETIP!IDH " . . S—P-'E’E- I_--:'_'H\l — _________'_—_"__:'f _____ u___. ____i = |I
14 BRIDGE RAEING POSTWEx 25 x Z2575"OAH WITH1x 10x 14BASEPLATE (GLvy AF0% gr 50 3
4 SPHICE THBE (FOR 84 RAIL) HSS 7x 3% 38 x 1-8.000" OAL wi TAPPED HOLES & 2 WELDED NUTS (BLY) 5500 gr B | : ,
4 SPEICE TUBE FOR 474 RAIL) HSS5 3% 3% 5/16 ® 1-83.000" OAL w TAPPED HOLES & 2 WELDED NUTS (GLV) |  A500 gr B | O V.
4 =3 UPPER FALL TUBE HEZ 8x 4x 5/15 » 15-1.500" LG (BLV}one end holes, one end slofs _ A0 gr B | 9050 ¢
2 BZ UPPERRAL TUBE HSS & x 4x 516 x 19 LG (5L one and haoles, one end siots A gr B R
= - /
2 B1  |LOWER RAILL TUBE HSS 4x 4 x 14 % 161600 LG (GLV) 9ne e holes, one end siofs ARO0 o B ANGLED SPLICE DETAIL 23 —
] Bz LOWER RAIL TUBE HES 4 x4 x 1/4 x 19'LG (GLV} ene end hotes, one and siots AS00 gr B 455 ¥ x 3 x 3/8 - FCR UPPL3 RaIL SPLICE i :
£ 5™ =0 2
. 8 - SFE 3RIDSE RAL SHAEE FOR JETAIL ON LOWIR RAIL SFLCE “LEGE S e i
14 ARCHOR SPACER PLATE PL G.375 x 13.000 x 9.375 AT0D gr 28 - ~ W g
56 AMCHOR STUD DBL END PART THREAD - 1" DlA x 12.000 W 2.250" THD EACH END {GLYV) A449 - | e
112 HEAVY HEX HUT 1" (BLV) A583 DH |
56 ROUND WASHER (SAE) - 1" DI& SHALL (GLY) F436 i 5
56 JAK MUT ¥ (GALY) 4553 DH a Y | :
o f [N l,.._..:,;,’.-
. | | : @
: | .
55 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT siot or weench head - no shoulder 374" DIA x 6" LG. FULL BODY (GLV) A445 ] A325 | s E h-——P —TJ') S SRS '
56 LOCK NUT 344" (BLY) ASB3I DH . 28 L s o
55 ROLERD WASHER (SAE3/4" (GLY) _ F435 | i ? o i
HEX HEAD BOLT 58" A x 1.76" L3, (GLY} A%25 . =3 - e .
32 BOUND WASHER (SAE) 5/8" (GLYY B P43 _ PR 7
14 BEARING PAD 0.125" THICK x 10.000 x 14.008 (NEOPRENE 8% durs +/-10) aashto M #51 T —\ &
2 e : TR R SR T ey |
y . 3 1% 172" VUIGED SLAR WIDTH e g |
£ | ] ; P aht i [ :
ﬁ\EPBOéCH B@iDGL j%EJ QUANTITY = 4 T
Oty mk Description Spec. - 2 CLR3 LR N :
4 01 WBx25 APPROACH POST-#1 x 840" DAL (GALV) A709gr50 | SWOUTH SCREEL FIN. ' CONNECTIO Pl ATE
4 02 WEx23 APPROACH POST -#2 x  8-0" QAL {GALV) . A7Q9 gr 50 . g % 3R v PP o T ol L
4 03 [W6x25 APFROACH POST-# x 80" OAL (GALV) AT09 gr 50 g I = R ——
1 [P T W e CIVE
4 04 |WeEx25 APPROACH POST-#4 x  8-0" QAL {GALV) . A705 gr 50 5 . |7 A SMOOTH TLOAT FIN.
= = e e i ' ,--"'ﬂ;.____—-uz" RADIUS
4 UPPER RAIL APPROACH TUBE HSS 8x 4 x 5/16 x 9-4.000" w/ 3.500 SLOTS FOR 4" EXP GAP (GALV) AS0D gr B Bl 26 i | ;
4 LOWER RAIL APPROACH TUBE HSS 4 x 4 x 516 x 94.000" w/ 3.500 SLOTS FOR 4" EXP GAP (GALY) AS00 gr B €. 25 B | | | <
E [ .I'_'l i 8 . - -Elu ._%:I B | .
4 CONNECTION PLATE PL 0.375" x 20.000" x 27.000" (GALY) A709 gr 38 [ A |
2 DEFLECTOR PLATE (RIGHT) PL 0.375 x 4.000 x 13.375 (GALV) A708 gr 36 sl LU — e SR =
2 DEFLECTOR PLATE (LEFT) PL 0.375 x 4.000 x 13.375 (GALY) A709 ar 36 o L il \ Y ™ / e B ] 2 |ri
4 END CAP FOR 8x4 TUBE 0.187 THICK PLATE 8.000 x 4.000 w/ WELDED TABS (GALY) A709 gr 36 = & o) & % 3 | i
4 END CAP FOR 4x4 TUBE 0.187 THIGK BLATE 4.000 x 4000 w) WELDED TABS (GALY) A700 or 36 & . \/ o/ U ol VO e = z
4 (ANGLED) SPLICE TUBE {EXPANSION) FOR 8x4 UPPER RAIL HSS 7 x 3 x 3/8 x 1-11.750" DAL (GALV) AS00 gr B = = e e S el o 9 @ |7
4 SPUICE TUBE (EXPANSION) FOR 4x4 LOWER RAIL HSS 3 x 3x %16 x 1-11.750" OAL (GALY) AS00 or B g A | “i | — = =
s gl et el I wons g ol T
32 WOOD POST (WP1)6x 8x 7-0" TIMBER / S :1 17 e . TR AT BEER
32 WOGD BLOCKOUT WBH) Ex 8 x 16" _— TMBER i e o |7 7 NETCE : \ (YR AS SHIWN
4 WOOD POST (WP2) Bx 8 x 7-0" TMBER THIS FACE ONLY ol . Y /4% x B NON TERIOUS
4 WOOD BLOCKOUT (WB2) 6 x 8 x 1-6" L TIMBER PR TR S N R VoL Vol DR (YE. @ LA .
4 WOOD POST WP3) 6x8x 7-0" TMBER SR - i EhD OF wa WD) MEM . s
4 WOOD BLOCKOUT (WB3)Bx 8 x 12" TIMBER Py
CURB SECTION Apr. 16, 2015
4 THRIE FLAT LIP BRIDGE SHOE {MCDIFIED) 10 GA. GALY aashto M180 B2 A S APPROVED
4 THRIE TRANSHTION PANEL 83"/ 3-1 1/2" 10 GA. GALY. - aashto M180 B2 —
g THRIE PANEL 126" / 16 3/4" 12 GA. GALV. zashto M180 A2 | : CoLenlanm R s
HIGHWAY SAFETY CORI
92 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT slot or wrench head - na shoulder 3/4” DIA x 8" LG. (GLV) wi LOCK NUT & FLAT WASHE AA49 ; e
4 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT slot orwrench head - ne shoulder 3/4" DIA x 2" LG {GLV pwi HEX NUT A442 P 550—533—9445 |
8 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT - oval shoulder 5/8" DIA x 1-8" LG. (GALV) w/ DBL RECESS NUT, FLAT WASHER A7 | e - —s—y
&5 ROUND HEAD POST BOLT - oval shoulder 5/8" DA X 16" LG. (GALY) W/ DBL RECESS NUT, FLAT WASHER A307 i TSR DR, SR BNTEY S crRTIEED,.
32 HEX HEAD BOLT 58 x 1-3/14" (GALV} w/ FLAT WASHER A3ZS _ : RT. 116 OYFR LITTLE NOTCH CREEK  J= FABRICATOR. .
128 PANEL SFLICE BGLT 5/8 x 1-1/4" {GALV) w/ DOUBLE RECESSED NUT AZ07 | - | LN g5 PN, RF 021~ 5e) FLEIATRRA R
75 RECTANGULAR PLATE WASHER 0.187 X 1.750 x 3.000 (GALV) AT09 gr 36 e LTS ARNDEN ORI 180 0. 35 |
32 SPACER PIPE - GALVANIZED 314" SCH. 40 x /2" LONG {GLV) A53 gr B T i LQ_CJ 40 .
' ;5'_-'5‘ SN TRAC TR -LA_F-A'T'ETTE -4 D f_ 4
) S B B !m""n im 04—15-15 ‘EM noNe | D




